
Envestnet Advisor Sales and Wealth Consulting

West
Sean Humphreys
Practice Solutions Director

303-824-8190
Sean.Humphreys@envestnet.com

Dan Koleno
Practice Solutions Consultant 

312-818-5799
Daniel.Koleno@envestnet.com

Mitch Fisher
Wealth Solutions Consultant

303-529-0260
Mitchell.Fisher@envestnet.com

Northeast
Ryan Darr
Practice Solutions Director

617-721-8972
Ryan.Darr@envestnet.com

Ashley Glover
Practice Solutions Consultant 

312-601-2798
Ashley.Glover@envestnet.com

Andrew McDonald
Wealth Solutions Consultant

484-328-5650
Andrew.McDonald@envestnet.com

South Central
Robert Riggs
Practice Solutions Director

773-619-7509
Robert.Riggs@envestnet.com

Susan Mullinger
Practice Solutions Consultant

312-601-2791
Susan.Mullinger@envestnet.com

Sara Smith
Wealth Solutions Consultant

484-328-5483
Sara.Smith@envestnet.com

Southeast
Michael Saldutti
Practice Solutions Director

614-361-6658 
Michael.Saldutti@envestnet.com

Jim McGlynn
Practice Solutions Consultant

312-827-3986
James.McGlynn@envestnet.com

Nick Papa
Wealth Solutions Consultant

484-328-5492
Nicholas.Papa@envestnet.com

Midwest
Chad Edwards
Practice Solutions Director

303-877-6232
Chad.Edwards@envestnet.com

Jim Jones
Practice Solutions Consultant

312-818-5887
James.Jones@envestnet.com

Nick Penrose
Wealth Solutions Consultant

484-328-5469
Nicholas.Penrose@envestnet.com

Mid-Atlantic
Jordan Schneider
Practice Solutions Director

484-328-5518
Jordan.Schneider@envestnet.com

Jon Zavelovich
Practice Solutions Consultant

312-827-7054
Jon.Zavelovich@envestnet.com

Brian Mallen
Wealth Solutions Consultant

312-827-3973
Brian.Mallen@envestnet.com
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Michael Featherman
Head, Investment Consulting  
& Distribution
484-678-0007
michael.featherman@envestnet.com

Kipp Cormier
Principal Director, Practice Solutions 
617-504-0702
Kipp.Cormier@envestnet.com

Claire Montana
Director, Wealth Solutions
312-818-5877
Claire.Montana@envestnet.com
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West
Matthew Tripp
Director, Investment Product Consulting

617-692-9750
Matthew.Tripp@envestnet.com

Jamie Gore
Investment Product Consultant

303-824-8128
Jamie.Gore@envestnet.com

Alan Kreuzberger
Director, Investment Specialist

303-824-8158
Alan.Kreuzberger@envestnet.com

Monique Harake
Investment Specialist

303-824-8157
Monique.Harake@envestnet.com

Northeast
Scott Liddell
Director, Investment Product Consulting

650-825-4471
Scott.Liddell@envestnet.com

Brian Connelly
Investment Product Consultant

650-772-6314
Brian.Connelly@envestnet.com

Russell Colburn
Director, Investment Specialist

312-827-7037
RColburn@envestnet.com

Francis Sortino
Investment Specialist

484-328-5639
Francis.Sortino@envestnet.com

Central
Andrew Nigh
Director, Investment Product Consulting

407-815-5751
Andrew.Nigh@envestnet.com

Open Position
Investment Product Consultant Open Position

Matt McGinness
Director, Investment Specialist

650-980-9631
Matthew.McGinness@envestnet.com

Will Kemper
Director, Investment Specialist

312-818-5828
William.Kemper@envestnet.com

Southeast
Andrew Nigh
Director, Investment Product Consulting

407-815-5751
Andrew.Nigh@envestnet.com

Meg Kroener
Investment Product Consultant

484-750-2018
Meg.Kroener@envestnet.com

Enrique Gelpi
Director, Investment Specialist

864-593-1016
Enrique.Gelpi@envestnet.com

Nicholas Roberts
Investment Specialist

303-824-8140
Nicholas.Roberts@envestnet.com

Midwest
Matthew Tripp
Director, Investment Product Consulting

617-692-9750
Matthew.Tripp@envestnet.com

Thomas Heenan
Investment Product Consultant

484-328-5578
Thomas.Heenan@envestnet.com

Matt McGinness
Director, Investment Specialist

650-980-9631
Matthew.McGinness@envestnet.com

Will Kemper
Investment Specialist

312-818-5828
William.Kemper@envestnet.com

Mid-Atlantic
Scott Liddell
Director, Investment Product Consulting

650-825-4471
Scott.Liddell@envestnet.com

Gabi Waters
Investment Product Consultant

650-681-8670
Gabriella.Waters@envestnet.com

Andrea McAndrew
Director, Investment Specialist

650-716-5049
Andrea.McAndrew@envestnet.com

Peter Hayes
Investment Specialist

312-601-2785
Peter.Hayes@envestnet.com
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Envestnet Advisor Sales and Wealth Consulting
Custom Case & High Net Worth Specialist Team

Michael Featherman
Head, Investment Consulting  
& Distribution
484-678-0007
michael.featherman@envestnet.com

Regan Ryan
Principal Director, Investment 
Product Consulting
312-827-7052 
Regan.Ryan@envestnet.com

Russell Colburn
Principal Director, Investment 
Specialists
312-827-7037
RColburn@envestnet.com
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Investors should consult with an investment advisor to determine the appropriate investment vehicle. Investment decisions should always be made 
based on the investor’s specific financial needs and objectives, goals, time horizon, and risk tolerance. The statements contained herein are based upon 
the opinions of Envestnet | PMC® and third party sources. Information obtained from third party sources are believed to be reliable but not guaranteed. 
All opinions and views constitute our judgments as of the date of writing and are subject to change at any time without notice. Advisors should always 
conduct their own research and due diligence on investment products and the product managers prior to offering or making a recommendation to a client. 

Investors should consider the investment objectives, risks, and charges and expenses of mutual funds carefully before investing. A prospectus or summary 
prospectus which contains this and other information about these funds can be obtained by contacting your Financial Advisor or the fund company 
directly. Please read the prospectus carefully before investing. 

PMC managed solutions are proprietary to Envestnet. As the investment advisor, Envestnet receives a product management fee based on assets invested 
in the PMC products. 

Neither Envestnet, Envestnet | PMC™ nor its representatives render tax, accounting, or legal advice. Any tax statements contained herein are not intended 
or written to be used, and cannot be used, for the purpose of avoiding U.S. federal, state, or local tax penalties. Taxpayers should always seek advice 
based on their own particular circumstances from an independent tax advisor. 

FOR HOME OFFICE AND ADVISOR USE ONLY. NOT FOR USE WITH THE INVESTING PUBLIC. As of 6/2023


